

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10490 / 2016

Pawan Kumar Kumawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Administrator Ministry Of Water&Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Agarwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. C. S. Sinha on behalf of
Mr. R. D. Rastogi, A. S. G.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. JHAVERI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

11/09/2017

At the request of counsel for the Central Government,
matter to come up on 23rd October, 2017.

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J.

(K.S. JHAVERI),J.

Gandhi/Gourav-30

सत्यमेव जयते