

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 10490/2016

Pawan Kumar Kumawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

Administrator Ministry Of Waterandors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Daksh Pareek for Mr. Sameer Jain
For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG assisted by
Mr. Prafful Nagar for respondent No.
1 to 3, Mr. D.V. Tholia, AAG,
Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

29/11/2018

List after sixteen weeks.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J (PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

db/ashu/30

सत्यमेव जयते