

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10490/2016

Pawan Kumar Kumawat

----Petitioner

Versus

Administrator Ministry Of Water and ors

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rasgoti, Additional Solicitor General with Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

27/07/2023

Matter be listed on 04.09.2023.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

SANJAY KUMAWAT-77